DESCRIPTION

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT

BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
CAPSTAR BANK
CAPSTAR BANK
CAPSTAR BANK
COFFEE CO BANK

COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST
FIRST ADVANTAGE BANK

FIRST ADVANTAGE BANK

FIRST ADVANTAGE BANK

FIRST CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK
FIRST CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

HOLDINGS REPORT
as of APRIL 30, 2019

CUsSIP

PRINCIPAL

2,500,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
4,500,000
3,000,000
4,500,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
300,000
350,000
750,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
1,600,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
1,200,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
2,500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
15,000,000
15,000,000
15,000,000
240,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
2,500,000
3,500,000
20,000,000
3,000,000
5,000,000
4,000,000

STATE POOLED INVESTMENT FUND

MATURITY

6/10/2019
6/10/2019
5/10/2019
6/14/2019
5/3/2019
6/21/2019
5/1/2019
6/21/2019
5/3/2019
5/13/2019
6/11/2019
8/30/2019
8/20/2019
9/17/2019
10/22/2019
5/13/2019
5/3/2019
6/13/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/20/2019
5/24/2019
6/27/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
5/20/2019
6/10/2019
5/17/2019
5/24/2019
5/17/2019
5/24/2019
6/28/2019
6/7/2019
5/17/2019
6/7/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
5/9/2019
5/10/2019

YIELD

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.55
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.55
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.55
2.60
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.60
2.60
2.25
2.25

AMORTIZED
COST

2,500,000.00
2,500,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,500,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,500,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
300,000.00
350,000.00
750,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,600,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,200,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,500,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,500,000.00
15,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
240,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
3,500,000.00
20,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00



FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
FIRSTBANK

FIRSTBANK

FIRSTBANK

FIRSTBANK

FRANKLIN SYNERGY BANK
FRANKLIN SYNERGY BANK
FRANKLIN SYNERGY BANK
FRANKLIN SYNERGY BANK
FRANKLIN SYNERGY BANK
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
HARDIN COUNTY BANK
HARDIN COUNTY BANK
HARDIN COUNTY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

2,000,000
3,000,000
25,000,000
25,000,000
40,000,000
15,000,000
25,000,000
25,000,000
20,000,000
25,000,000
20,000,000
1,250,000
1,600,000
1,000,000
750,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
750,000
750,000
1,000,000
750,000
500,000
500,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
2,000,000
3,000,000
8,000,000
10,000,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
3,000,000
7,000,000
3,000,000
10,000,000
20,000,000
1,000,000
12,000,000
20,000,000
7,000,000
95,000
500,000
500,000
300,000
7,500,000
5,000,000
4,500,000
3,500,000
2,500,000

5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/6/2019
5/13/2019
5/30/2019
5/17/2019
9/20/2019
8/21/2019
6/7/2019
5/17/2019
5/14/2019
5/20/2019
5/31/2019
6/3/2019
5/20/2019
5/13/2019
5/20/2019
5/6/2019
6/3/2019
5/17/2019
5/20/2019
5/6/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
5/13/2019
5/20/2019
5/13/2019
5/13/2019
7/5/2019
7/5/2019
5/17/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
5/16/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/18/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
6/18/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
6/3/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.60
2.45
2.60
2.55
2.55
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.60
2.60
2.55
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
40,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
1,250,000.00
1,600,000.00
1,000,000.00
750,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
750,000.00
750,000.00
1,000,000.00
750,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
95,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
7,500,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,500,000.00
3,500,000.00
2,500,000.00



PATRIOT BANK
PATRIOT BANK
PATRIOT BANK
PATRIOT BANK
PATRIOT BANK
PATRIOT BANK
PINNACLE BANK
PINNACLE BANK
PINNACLE BANK
PINNACLE BANK
PINNACLE BANK

PUTNAM 1ST MERCANTILE BANK

REGIONS BANK
REGIONS BANK
REGIONS BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
RELIANT BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SECURITY BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK

3,500,000
2,000,000
3,000,000
5,000,000
2,000,000
6,000,000
50,000,000
25,000,000
35,000,000
25,000,000
35,000,000
1,000,000

100,000,000
200,000,000
150,000,000

10,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000

10,000,000
6,000,000

20,000,000

30,000,000

10,000,000
8,000,000
2,000,000
7,000,000

12,000,000

20,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000

20,000,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

30,000,000

15,000,000

50,000,000
5,000,000

10,000,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
3,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

15,000,000

25,000,000

20,000,000

5/24/2019
6/10/2019
5/20/2019
6/10/2019
5/20/2019
6/10/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019

5/3/2019
5/29/2019

5/3/2019
5/24/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019

5/2/2019
5/21/2019

5/1/2019
5/24/2019
5/21/2019

5/2/2019

5/3/2019

5/8/2019
5/24/2019
5/17/2019
5/13/2019
5/24/2019
5/10/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/24/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/15/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019
5/21/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/20/2019
5/20/2019
6/10/2019
5/24/2019

6/3/2019
5/10/2019
5/22/2019
5/17/2019
5/24/2019

5/3/2019

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.30
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.30
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.40
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.40

3,500,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
35,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
35,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
200,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00



SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
SIMMONS BANK
TENNESSEE BANK & TRUST
TENNESSEE BANK & TRUST
TENNESSEE BANK & TRUST
TENNESSEE BANK & TRUST
TENNESSEE BANK & TRUST
TENNESSEE BANK & TRUST
TOWER COMMUNITY BANK
TOWER COMMUNITY BANK
WAYNE COUNTY BANK
WAYNE COUNTY BANK

OTHER COMMERCIAL PAPER

BNP PARIBAS

BNP PARIBAS

EXXON MOBIL

PRUDENTIAL FUNDING
TOYOTA MOTOR RECEIVABLES

GOVERNMENT AGENCY DEBT

FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA

09659Cs1
09659CSF
30229BSA
74433HS1
89233HSQ

3132X03J

3132X03G
3132X04H
31422BEU
31422BDJ

31422BBP
3132X04E
3132X05A
3132X05C
3132X05Z
3132X06L

3132X06R
3132X07C
3132X0PG
3132X0Z8

31422BAU
31422BCT
31422BEE

31422BFD

40,000,000
25,000,000
25,000,000
30,000,000
50,000,000
30,000,000
40,000,000
25,000,000
10,000,000
5,000,000
6,400,000
500,000
3,000,000
2,800,000
75,000
150,000
500,000
900,000

1,873,260,000

300,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000

73,000,000
250,000,000

923,000,000

175,000,000
30,000,000
25,000,000

200,000,000
75,000,000
75,000,000

100,000,000

100,000,000
90,000,000

150,000,000

100,000,000

100,000,000

150,000,000
50,000,000

150,000,000
50,000,000

150,000,000
75,000,000

100,000,000

5/23/2019
5/17/2019
5/24/2019
5/10/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/23/2019
5/17/2019
5/3/2019
5/17/2019
5/10/2019
5/3/2019
5/17/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
7/12/2019
10/11/2019

5/1/2019
5/15/2019
5/10/2019

5/1/2019
5/24/2019

9/3/2019
7/15/2019
7/30/2019

4/3/2020
3/13/2020

2/4/2020
8/12/2019
9/24/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019

11/19/2019

1/3/2020

7/1/2019

1/2/2020
3/20/2020

5/1/2020
5/21/2020

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.30
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.55
2.55
2.60
2.60

2.39
241
2.45
2.39
2.44

2.41
2.40
2.47
2.50
2.57
2.60
2.40
241
2.43
2.43
2.44
2.44
2.44
2.50
2.44
2.48
2.49
2.52
2.49

40,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
40,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
6,400,000.00
500,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,800,000.00
75,000.00
150,000.00
500,000.00
900,000.00

1,873,260,000.00

299,980,083.30
99,753,333.33
199,471,333.34
72,860,042.78
249,274,375.00

921,339,167.75

175,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
200,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
90,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
50,022,795.87
150,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
100,000,000.00



FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FFCB
FAMCA
FAMCA
FHLB
FNMA
FNMA
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FFCB
FHDN
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
IADB
IADB
IADB
IADB
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD

31422BAK
31422BAP
31422BCU
31422BAE
313312LV
3132X05R
3132X03S
3130A8Y7
3135G0ZG
313588FK
313384FC
313384FG
313384FQ
313384FQ
313384FQ
313384GM
313384GW
313384HX
3133EHR7
313384HG
313384FA
313384FB
313384FH
313384GN
313384GP
313384HP
3130AFDA
313384GE
313396LW
313396LW
3134GB3P
3135GON3
313588FC
313588FC
45818KGP
45818KHH
45818KJA
45818KJD
459052FN
459052GK
459052GL
459052GP
459052GW
459052HA
459052HG
459052HP
459052HT
459052JX
459052JX
45905UU2
459052FC
459052FQ

100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
175,000,000
42,000,000
25,000,000
75,000,000
84,380,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
186,000,000
100,000,000
93,049,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
200,000,000
5,000,000
116,000,000
132,000,000
184,000,000
96,000,000
180,000,000
173,000,000
98,000,000
25,000,000
100,000,000
25,000,000
25,000,000
17,689,000
52,135,000
90,000,000
164,000,000
100,000,000
121,000,000
95,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
117,000,000
131,000,000
200,000,000
200,000,000
190,000,000
95,000,000
100,000,000
220,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
172,000,000
122,000,000

1/2/2020
1/2/2020
4/1/2020
12/2/2019
9/17/2019
9/20/2019
8/19/2019
8/5/2019
9/12/2019
5/10/2019
5/3/2019
5/7/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
6/5/2019
6/14/2019
7/9/2019
2/14/2020
6/24/2019
5/1/2019
5/2/2019
5/8/2019
6/6/2019
6/7/2019
7/1/2019
11/5/2019
5/29/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
11/27/2019
8/2/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
6/7/2019
6/25/2019
7/12/2019
7/15/2019
5/13/2019
6/3/2019
6/4/2019
6/7/2019
6/14/2019
6/18/2019
6/24/2019
7/1/2019
7/5/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
5/13/2019
5/3/2019
5/15/2019

2.48
2.48
2.50
2.47
2.64
2.53
241
2.40
2.48
2.40
2.37
2.38
2.42
2.39
2.40
2.40
2.43
2.40
2.64
2.41
2.30
2.41
2.43
2.43
2.43
2.42
2.75
2.40
2.48
2.48
2.77
2.41
2.39
2.39
2.43
2.41
2.44
2.44
241
2.44
2.44
2.46
2.46
2.43
2.42
2.47
2.47
2.45
2.43
2.47
241
2.42

100,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
175,000,000.00
41,493,281.67
25,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
83,944,496.66
49,839,121.82
99,740,541.67
199,855,166.67
185,815,550.00
99,706,666.67
92,882,209.67
199,693,972.22
99,734,444.44
199,005,111.11
198,887,000.00
4,961,444.02
115,521,532.22
131,991,566.67
183,619,733.34
95,761,226.67
179,201,400.00
172,222,437.09
97,548,260.83
24,981,354.70
99,780,916.67
24,710,527.78
24,710,527.78
17,572,247.27
51,871,204.99
89,809,600.00
163,653,048.89
99,549,611.11
120,507,933.33
94,406,091.67
99,361,388.89
199,440,000.00
116,502,457.50
130,434,080.00
199,091,777.78
198,996,888.89
189,144,261.11
94,516,661.11
99,380,694.45
218,577,638.89
99,244,000.00
99,323,861.11
200,000,000.00
171,634,595.56
121,640,642.22



IBRD
IBRD
IBRD

TREASURY DEBT

US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY

REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS

BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT

OTHER INSTRUMENTS

FIRSTTN
FIRST TN SWEEP #2
REGIONS SWEEP

459052GD
459052HQ
459052JD

912796RW
912796RY
912796VB
912796VB
912796VF
912796VF
9128282T
9128282T
912828F6
912828T5
912828U3
912828U3
912828U7
912828W6
912828XS

95,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000

8,516,253,000

150,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
140,000,000
150,000,000
140,000,000
41,000,000
190,000,000
42,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
31,000,000
145,000,000
50,000,000

1,579,000,000

12,910,000
22,170,000
24,950,000
32,040,000
41,080,000
48,940,000
48,940,000
48,940,000

8,450,000
49,520,000
49,520,000
49,520,000
38,020,000

475,000,000

110,000,000
189,807,419
300,575,387

600,382,806

5/28/2019
7/2/2019
7/15/2019

7/5/2019
1/30/2020
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
12/15/2019

3/15/2020

5/31/2019

5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019

5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019

2.43
2.42
2.45

2.38
2.54
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.39
2.46
2.40
2.71
2.64
2.70
2.70
2.72
2.55
231

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

2.40
2.40
2.25

94,635,991.67
99,477,833.33
198,582,500.00

8,492,986,296.01

149,101,375.00
97,910,000.00
149,722,916.67
139,750,100.00
149,447,000.00
139,490,944.44
40,796,301.25
189,183,593.75
41,708,477.84
99,130,526.52
98,960,954.05
49,479,988.15
30,709,164.85
143,750,230.41
49,912,042.39

1,569,053,615.32

12,910,000.00
22,170,000.00
24,950,000.00
32,040,000.00
41,080,000.00
48,940,000.00
48,940,000.00
48,940,000.00

8,450,000.00
49,520,000.00
49,520,000.00
49,520,000.00
38,020,000.00

475,000,000.00

110,000,000.00
189,807,418.95
300,575,386.96

600,382,805.91



GRAND TOTAL

SHADOW PRICE = 1.000741

WAM =45 Days

WAL =75 Days

Monthly Return = 2.45%

Daily Liquid Assets = 23.16%

Weekly Liquid Assets = 54.24%

13,966,895,806 13,932,021,885

The shadow price is the market value divided by the book value. This would be

the same as the NAV (net asset value) if it were required.

The dollar weighted days to maturity considering the approved maturity shortening
features, such as the interest rate reset date. Maximum allowed is 60 days.

The dollar weighted days to maturity. Maximum allowed is 120 days.

Gross return prior to reduction of administrative fees, currently at 4 basis points.

Minimum requirement is 10%

Minimum requirement is 30%
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